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2025 School Fees & Levies Schedule 
 

 1 Child 2 Children 3 Children 4 Children 

Tuition Fee (per family) $1,724.00 $2,760.00 $3,448.00 $3,792.00 

Capital Levy (per family) ($158/term) $632.00 $632.00 $632.00 $632.00 

P&F Levy (per family) ($35/term) $140.00 $140.00 $140.00 $140.00 

ANNUAL TOTAL $2,496.00 $3,532.00 $4,220.00 $4,564.00 

 

Additional Levies Per Student 
Levies Prep Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 

Student Levies $255.00 $280.00 $280.00 $280.00 $90.00 $150.00 $370.00 

Prep Uniform Levy (Billed Term 1) $ 90.00       

Years 4-6 - 1:1 Laptop Levy (Billed per Term)     $440.00 $440.00 $440.00 

ANNUAL TOTAL $345.00 $280.00 $280.00 $280.00 $530.00 $590.00 $810.00 

 

Description of Fees 

Tuition Fee General tuition, classroom resources, library resources, and operating costs. 

Capital Levy Support towards buildings and maintenance including loan repayments. 

P&F Levy Support the work of the Parents and Friends Advisory Group 

Student Levies Student Levies include book packs (Prep-Year 3), excursions, diaries, IT, swimming (Year 1-3), 

camps (Year 5 leadership day and Year 6 two-night camp).   

Prep Uniform Levy Prep Uniform Levy includes two hats, homework satchel and library satchel from Uniform Shop. 

 

Payment Options 

  • EFTPOS payable at School Office • Direct Debit agreed payment plans • BPoint via the school portal • BPay 

 


